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PAC @ CVAC - 1/11/2020

Results - Meet
 
#1  Men 11-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 17Furlong, Christopher R1 1:56.11

PACS-MA 15Berarducci, Nathan D2 1:59.62

CVAC-MA 17Way, Andrew C3 2:00.36

PACS-MA 18Ferrick, Nick J4 2:06.39

PACS-MA 13Mintonye, Zach5 2:25.96

 
#2  Women 11-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 14Sandhaus, Eliza M1 2:08.54

PACS-MA 16Hoerner, Madison A2 2:22.65

PACS-MA 13Schoenbaum, Maddie G3 2:24.42

CVAC-MA 17Wolf, Mikaela M4 2:27.47

PACS-MA 13Nye, Laura K5 3:01.47

 
#3  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA  8Hancock, Sammy D1 17.42

CVAC-MA  8Heilman, PJ J2 19.55

CVAC-MA  8Gundurao, Krishna3 19.59

PACS-MA  7Grissinger, Jasper A4 31.38

PACS-MA  7Rosenberger, Drake E5 34.29

CVAC-MA  7Achal, Sumukh--- X24.75

CVAC-MA  8McMillin, Luke--- X27.20

CVAC-MA  8Allala, Arjun R--- X27.34

CVAC-MA  8Kazi, Safi--- X33.58

 
#4  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  8Shuman, Brooke P1 15.99

CVAC-MA  8Lorei, Ava J2 19.85

CVAC-MA  7Mullin, Zaya M3 20.23

CVAC-MA  7Wilson, Lily F4 20.25

PACS-MA  7Uhl, Lily E5 25.17

PACS-MA  7Dinger, Caroline A6 25.26

PACS-MA  7Casey, Amelia S7 x35.14

CVAC-MA  6Johnson, Brynn A--- X23.55

CVAC-MA  7Bender, Addy R--- X24.77

CVAC-MA  7Nguyen, Maile--- X25.71

CVAC-MA  6Sporcic, Sydney K--- X26.48

CVAC-MA  7Nguyen, Emily G--- X27.37

CVAC-MA  7Berkheimer, Ella P--- X28.11

CVAC-MA  8Jayanth, Mahethaa--- X30.80

PACS-MA  7Gawel, Delany C--- X34.69

PACS-MA  7Smith, Angela E--- X37.23

PACS-MA  7Johnson, Junie H--- X39.77

 
#5  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 10Johnson, Caden D1 31.87

PACS-MA 10Cole, Dalton M2 35.79

CVAC-MA 10Kwon, Philip3 38.07

CVAC-MA  9Coomes, Jacob K4 39.58

PACS-MA  9McNaull, Parker J5 45.79

PACS-MA 10Alexander, Drew E6 46.78

CVAC-MA  9Gowda, Sanketh--- X40.89

CVAC-MA  9Wilson, Colin R--- X44.47

CVAC-MA  9Kurpad, Samarth--- X47.10

CVAC-MA  9Patel, Shray--- X57.15

PACS-MA  9Casey, Daniel P--- X57.24

CVAC-MA  9Gupta, Shlok--- X1:00.17

 
#6  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Mickalonis, Sarah A1 32.02

CVAC-MA 10Erhard, Holden E2 32.05

CVAC-MA  9Bender, Isabella R3 35.33

PACS-MA 10Kent, Riley H4 39.23

PACS-MA  9Lantz, Ava R5 40.79

CVAC-MA  9Shin, Eileen6 41.45

PACS-MA 10Grissinger, Bailey P--- X40.11

PACS-MA 10Naveen, Druthi--- X41.92

CVAC-MA 10Deschane, Natalie G--- X44.25

PACS-MA 10Wohlfarth, Kara R--- X48.04

PACS-MA  9Kreitzer, Caroline G--- X48.69

PACS-MA  9Suryawanshi, Tanvi--- X49.50

CVAC-MA  9Socks, Ainsley--- X55.11

CVAC-MA  9Kim, Allie--- X58.50

CVAC-MA  9Nadimpalli, Adithri--- X1:06.57

 
#7  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 12Garber, Josiah M1 26.34

PACS-MA 12Verma, Ricky2 26.82

CVAC-MA 12Derr, Greyden T3 29.70

CVAC-MA 11Pesavento, Will A4 30.25

PACS-MA 11Yerke, John R5 32.47

PACS-MA 11Teets, Braedan J6 36.20

CVAC-MA 12Schweikert, Alex K--- X30.20

CVAC-MA 12Castillo, Alec E--- X30.27

CVAC-MA 12Turk-Geller, Brady--- X30.30

CVAC-MA 12Socks, David M--- X31.09

CVAC-MA 11Metz, Ben K--- X31.86

CVAC-MA 11Manduri, Mohit--- X32.14

CVAC-MA 12Anbalagan, Pranav--- X32.36

CVAC-MA 11Lee, Junhee--- X32.75

CVAC-MA 12Kakaria, Rohan J--- X33.95

CVAC-MA 11Thampy, Pranav R--- X34.88

CVAC-MA 12Patel, Siddh H--- X35.03

PACS-MA 12Klucinec, Connor T--- X35.73

CVAC-MA 11Lasloudji, Daril--- X36.08

CVAC-MA 11Staykov, Dylan A--- X36.49

CVAC-MA 12Boktor, Jonathan S--- X37.22

CVAC-MA 11Rao, Arnav--- X37.54

PACS-MA 11Rosenberger, Connor S--- X39.81

CVAC-MA 12Bhavsar, Param P--- X42.17

PACS-MA 12Johnson, Tate J--- X42.92

PACS-MA 11Zampedri, Alex M--- X43.16

CVAC-MA 11Srivastava, Eshan--- X44.27

CVAC-MA 12Lochan, Krish--- X46.76

CVAC-MA 11Khattar, Mehul--- X51.68

 
#8  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 12Dennison, Rhyan E1 28.68

CVAC-MA 12Lorei, Leila S2 30.38

CVAC-MA 11Witalec, Reagan F3 31.55

PACS-MA 12Burke, Leah M4 33.19

PACS-MA 11Brower, Eleanor R5 33.93

CVAC-MA 12Nailor, Joleigh M--- X33.39

CVAC-MA 11Rajput, Vedika--- X33.39

CVAC-MA 11Yeh, Leah--- X33.68

CVAC-MA 11Shin, Scarlet--- X35.08

CVAC-MA 11McMillin, Bryn L--- X35.38

CVAC-MA 11Vigil, Angelise M--- X37.32

CVAC-MA 11Long, Allison E--- X38.23

CVAC-MA 12Hoover, Elena M--- X38.87

CVAC-MA 11Limann, Naomi--- X42.52

 
#9  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 14Brewer, Owen M1 24.27

CVAC-MA 14Tran, Andrew T2 25.83

PACS-MA 12Cummings, Cornelius E3 25.93

CVAC-MA 14Pion, Avery J4 26.26

PACS-MA 12Frey, Gabe S5 29.30

CVAC-MA 14Rombauer, Marshall I--- X28.15

CVAC-MA 13Lee, Ryan--- X28.87

CVAC-MA 14Kakaria, Vikram J--- X29.52

 
#10  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 14Morgan, Carleigh C1 28.08

CVAC-MA 14Nguyen, Andrea B2 28.26

PACS-MA 13Berarducci, Abby L3 28.50

CVAC-MA 14Gunaseelan, Varsitaa4 31.81

PACS-MA 13Glasmire, Laura N5 40.24

CVAC-MA 14Vigil, Kaylii L--- X32.84

CVAC-MA 13Johnston, Lily K--- X34.81

 
#11  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 17Ehresman, Daniel C1 24.36

CVAC-MA 17Way, Andrew C2 24.46

CVAC-MA 17Alderman, Alexander J3 26.01

PACS-MA 14Teets, Grayson C4 27.20

PACS-MA 15Reichley, Nate G5 29.28

CVAC-MA 14Thangavel, Gunan--- X28.89

 
#12  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 15Pesavento, Mia R1 26.28

CVAC-MA 15Bolden, Jennifer L2 26.35

CVAC-MA 17Mattingly, Mia E3 28.19

PACS-MA 16Hoerner, Madison A4 31.07

PACS-MA 16Kent, Kieran H5 31.36

CVAC-MA 17Wolf, Mikaela M--- X31.21

CVAC-MA 15Derr, Tava J--- X37.60

CVAC-MA 15Bialousz, Lily G--- XDFS

 
#13  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA  8Gundurao, Krishna1 26.24

CVAC-MA  8Getz, Ryder E2 28.85
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PAC @ CVAC - 1/11/2020

Results - Meet
(#13  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast)

CVAC-MA  8Heilman, PJ J3 32.45

PACS-MA  8Conklin, Jase J4 37.64

 
#14  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  8Shuman, Brooke P1 24.40

PACS-MA  7Cole, Tynley M2 27.67

CVAC-MA  7Hoover, Whitney M3 31.21

CVAC-MA  6Johnson, Brynn A4 34.76

PACS-MA  7Dinger, Caroline A5 35.82

CVAC-MA  8Bowers, Emily S6 36.57

CVAC-MA  6Bowers, Shannon R--- X42.58

PACS-MA  7Uhl, Lily E--- XDQ

CVAC-MA  7Nguyen, Emily G--- XDQ

CVAC-MA  6Sporcic, Sydney K--- XDQ

 
#15  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  9Cummings, Finn B1 44.06

CVAC-MA  9Groh, Eli A2 44.38

CVAC-MA 10Johnson, Caden D3 44.90

CVAC-MA 10Klemunes, Jack A4 46.74

PACS-MA  9Klucinec, Gavin B5 1:01.97

CVAC-MA  9Kurpad, Samarth--- X56.19

CVAC-MA 10Makki, Ram S--- X58.22

CVAC-MA 10Thangavel, Tharun--- X1:01.30

CVAC-MA  9Bliss, Branden T--- X1:02.56

PACS-MA 10Alexander, Drew E--- X1:16.28

PACS-MA  9Rosenberger, Ethan A--- DQ

CVAC-MA  9Patel, Shray--- XDQ

 
#16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Mickalonis, Sarah A1 42.47

CVAC-MA 10Nguyen, Sofie L2 43.23

CVAC-MA 10Kahlenborn, Mary Ann A3 45.34

PACS-MA 10Frey, Lily M4 46.39

CVAC-MA  9Laws, Nadine5 49.28

CVAC-MA 10Schweikert, Elizabeth--- X49.94

CVAC-MA 10Conway, Presley--- X50.24

PACS-MA 10Anderson, Annie B--- X55.70

PACS-MA  9Ross, Sarah K--- X55.75

CVAC-MA  9Kim, Allie--- X1:02.00

PACS-MA  9Reese, Laura G--- X1:10.74

CVAC-MA  9Srivastava, Anisha--- X1:11.09

PACS-MA  9Suryawanshi, Tanvi--- XDQ

CVAC-MA  9Nadimpalli, Adithri--- XDQ

 
#17  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 12Groh, Bode I1 35.79

CVAC-MA 12Satheesh, Jaden2 39.84

PACS-MA 11Lantz, Jacob U3 39.94

CVAC-MA 12Turk-Geller, Brady4 40.55

PACS-MA 12Szajda, Tyler J5 1:03.50

CVAC-MA 12Kakaria, Rohan J--- X44.03

CVAC-MA 11Lee, Junhee--- X44.99

CVAC-MA 12Boktor, Jonathan S--- X47.16

CVAC-MA 12Socks, David M--- X50.56

PACS-MA 12Klucinec, Connor T--- X50.85

CVAC-MA 11Staykov, Dylan A--- X51.87

CVAC-MA 11Srivastava, Eshan--- X56.72

CVAC-MA 11Rao, Arnav--- X57.37

CVAC-MA 12Bhavsar, Param P--- X57.49

PACS-MA 12Johnson, Tate J--- XDQ

PACS-MA 11Hawley, Jhayce T--- DQ

 
#18  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 11Ghosh, Kaya G1 36.47

CVAC-MA 12Lasloudji, Delina2 40.64

PACS-MA 11Ross, Meghan R3 41.47

PACS-MA 12Brelsford, Elise M4 41.59

CVAC-MA 11Shin, Scarlet5 44.61

CVAC-MA 11Rajput, Vedika--- X43.75

CVAC-MA 11Long, Allison E--- X44.79

CVAC-MA 11McMillin, Bryn L--- X48.82

CVAC-MA 12Hoover, Elena M--- X48.94

CVAC-MA 11Vigil, Angelise M--- X50.22

 
#19  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 14McMillin, Liam M1 1:16.27

CVAC-MA 14Tran, Andrew T2 1:18.76

PACS-MA 12Cummings, Cornelius E3 1:20.83

CVAC-MA 13Metz, Aidan J4 1:21.58

CVAC-MA 14Kakaria, Vikram J--- X1:24.62

 
#20  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 13Lantz, Morgan A1 1:17.69

CVAC-MA 14Morgan, Carleigh C2 1:28.28

PACS-MA 13Schoenbaum, Maddie G3 1:34.05

CVAC-MA 13Johnston, Lily K4 1:34.31

CVAC-MA 13Ghosh, Amaya K5 1:35.40

CVAC-MA 14Gunaseelan, Varsitaa--- X1:43.80

 
#21  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 16Arms, Trevor J1 1:01.83

PACS-MA 15Reichley, Nate G2 1:22.86

CVAC-MA 15Wolf, Braeden C3 1:23.08

CVAC-MA 17Kint, Colby J4 1:25.40

PACS-MA 12Kishel, mac J5 1:40.25

CVAC-MA 14Thangavel, Gunan--- X1:26.77

 
#22  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 16Nguyen, Jennifer M1 1:14.63

CVAC-MA 17Nguyen, Annemarie H2 1:17.12

CVAC-MA 15Bolden, Jennifer L3 1:21.65

PACS-MA 16Teets, Kendall L4 1:23.91

PACS-MA 15Mickalonis, Emily P5 1:37.01

CVAC-MA 15Derr, Tava J--- X1:48.95

 
#23  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA  8Getz, Ryder E1 36.87

CVAC-MA  8Heilman, PJ J2 42.63

CVAC-MA  8Hancock, Sammy D3 43.48

PACS-MA  7Grissinger, Jasper A4 1:10.79

PACS-MA  7Rosenberger, Drake E5 1:26.97

CVAC-MA  8Gochenour, Rylan J--- X49.44

 
#24  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  7Lantz, Savannah C1 43.48

PACS-MA  7Cole, Tynley M2 43.91

CVAC-MA  7Wilson, Lily F3 47.23

CVAC-MA  8Bowers, Emily S4 50.44

CVAC-MA  6Bowers, Shannon R5 51.32

PACS-MA  7Adair, Aiden J6 51.92

CVAC-MA  7Bender, Addy R--- X54.47

CVAC-MA  7Nguyen, Maile--- X1:00.67

PACS-MA  7Casey, Amelia S--- X1:17.04

PACS-MA  7Smith, Angela E--- X1:19.36

PACS-MA  7Johnson, Junie H--- X1:24.87

PACS-MA  7Gawel, Delany C--- X1:30.24

 
#25  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 10Johnson, Caden D1 1:11.34

CVAC-MA  9Singer, Evan J2 1:21.52

PACS-MA 10Sholly, Ryan A3 1:23.84

CVAC-MA 10Joshi, Satvik4 1:25.31

CVAC-MA  9Talasila, Sathvik5 x1:37.61

PACS-MA  9Rosenberger, Ethan A6 1:44.44

PACS-MA  9McNaull, Parker J7 1:46.11

CVAC-MA  9Gowda, Sanketh--- X1:36.51

CVAC-MA 10Joseph, Kadyn--- X1:39.05

CVAC-MA  9Bliss, Branden T--- X1:47.71

PACS-MA 10Alexander, Drew E--- X1:56.27

PACS-MA  9Casey, Daniel P--- X2:05.95

 
#26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Verma, Anushka1 1:10.43

CVAC-MA  9Boland, Brooke M2 1:15.17

PACS-MA 10Sattele, Gabi R3 1:18.56

CVAC-MA  9Bender, Isabella R4 1:21.50

CVAC-MA 10Dwyer, Petra R5 1:26.34

PACS-MA  9Lantz, Ava R6 1:30.47

PACS-MA 10Grissinger, Bailey P--- X1:25.15

CVAC-MA  9Shin, Eileen--- X1:34.76

CVAC-MA 10Cornfield, Maya--- X1:36.03

PACS-MA 10Mierzwicki, Eva V--- X1:36.88

PACS-MA 10Naveen, Druthi--- X1:40.16

CVAC-MA 10Arikeri, Sneha--- X1:40.51

CVAC-MA 10Schweikert, Elizabeth--- X1:41.87

PACS-MA  9Shellenberger, Mary E--- X1:45.66

CVAC-MA 10Deschane, Natalie G--- X1:46.91

PACS-MA  9Reese, Laura G--- X1:49.80

PACS-MA 10Wohlfarth, Kara R--- X1:50.09
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#27  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 12Garber, Josiah M1 59.65

CVAC-MA 11Garber, Timmy J2 1:02.94

CVAC-MA 11Santos, Marco D3 1:03.40

PACS-MA 12Claar, Cohen R4 1:09.50

PACS-MA 12Shuman, Parker S5 1:12.53

PACS-MA 11Yerke, John R6 1:16.47

CVAC-MA 11Pesavento, Will A--- X1:07.98

PACS-MA 11Teets, Braedan J--- X1:22.52

CVAC-MA 11Thampy, Pranav R--- X1:23.93

CVAC-MA 11Staykov, Dylan A--- X1:27.51

PACS-MA 11Rosenberger, Connor S--- X1:34.24

PACS-MA 12Wohlfarth, Nikolas S--- X1:36.82

PACS-MA 12Szajda, Tyler J--- X1:39.78

PACS-MA 11Zampedri, Alex M--- X1:45.49

CVAC-MA 12Lochan, Krish--- X1:47.52

CVAC-MA 11Khattar, Mehul--- X1:59.82

 
#28  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 12Dennison, Rhyan E1 1:04.79

CVAC-MA 12Hancock, Caroline R2 1:09.62

CVAC-MA 12Kasbari, Leila A3 1:10.69

PACS-MA 11Ross, Meghan R4 1:10.84

PACS-MA 11Brower, Eleanor R5 1:17.24

PACS-MA 12Kober, Sarah A6 1:19.10

CVAC-MA 11Witalec, Reagan F--- X1:14.85

CVAC-MA 12Nailor, Joleigh M--- X1:19.24

CVAC-MA 11McMillin, Bryn L--- X1:20.56

CVAC-MA 11Tran, Leana Q--- X1:20.97

CVAC-MA 11Limann, Naomi--- X1:37.93

 
#29  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 13Metz, Aidan J1 58.36

CVAC-MA 14McMillin, Liam M2 59.12

CVAC-MA 14Pion, Avery J3 59.89

PACS-MA 12Frey, Gabe S4 1:07.18

CVAC-MA 14Santos, Kevin D--- X57.91

CVAC-MA 14Manduri, Manoj--- X1:03.23

CVAC-MA 13Lee, Ryan--- X1:06.77

CVAC-MA 14Rombauer, Marshall I--- X1:07.98

CVAC-MA 14Kakaria, Vikram J--- X1:10.06

 
#30  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 13Colina, Rondreizele1 1:02.00

PACS-MA 13Berarducci, Abby L2 1:04.19

CVAC-MA 13Ghosh, Amaya K3 1:10.71

CVAC-MA 13Cornfield, Keira A4 1:11.54

PACS-MA 13Nye, Laura K5 1:23.35

PACS-MA 13Glasmire, Laura N6 1:34.40

CVAC-MA 14Vigil, Kaylii L--- X1:16.27

 
#31  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 17Ehresman, Daniel C1 52.96

CVAC-MA 16Coomes, John2 56.54

CVAC-MA 17Kint, Colby J3 1:06.01

PACS-MA 15Reichley, Nate G4 1:06.85

CVAC-MA 14Gupta, Shubham--- X1:12.94

 
#32  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 15Bolden, Jennifer L1 57.29

CVAC-MA 15Pesavento, Mia R2 59.78

CVAC-MA 17Wolf, Mikaela M3 1:08.01

PACS-MA 15Mickalonis, Emily P4 1:09.65

PACS-MA 16Kent, Kieran H5 1:10.80

 
#33  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA  8Cottingham, Landyn M1 22.07

CVAC-MA  8Hancock, Sammy D2 23.21

CVAC-MA  8Gochenour, Rylan J3 26.35

PACS-MA  8Conklin, Jase J4 30.67

PACS-MA  7Rosenberger, Drake E5 36.24

PACS-MA  7Grissinger, Jasper A6 47.60

CVAC-MA  8Kazi, Safi--- X25.81

CVAC-MA  8Gundurao, Krishna--- X25.81

CVAC-MA  7Achal, Sumukh--- X29.45

CVAC-MA  8McMillin, Luke--- X31.72

CVAC-MA  8Allala, Arjun R--- X36.69

 
#34  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  7Lantz, Savannah C1 23.21

CVAC-MA  8Lorei, Ava J2 24.53

PACS-MA  7Uhl, Lily E3 29.50

CVAC-MA  8Bowers, Emily S4 30.92

PACS-MA  7Casey, Amelia S5 35.52

CVAC-MA  7Hoover, Whitney M--- X28.30

CVAC-MA  8Jayanth, Mahethaa--- X28.70

CVAC-MA  7Berkheimer, Ella P--- X30.26

CVAC-MA  6Sporcic, Sydney K--- X30.90

PACS-MA  7Smith, Angela E--- X31.21

PACS-MA  7Gawel, Delany C--- X41.10

PACS-MA  7Johnson, Junie H--- X45.50

 
#35  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 10Lorei, Cameron L1 36.88

PACS-MA 10Sholly, Ryan A2 43.30

CVAC-MA 10Joshi, Satvik3 44.81

CVAC-MA  9Singer, Evan J4 45.39

PACS-MA  9Cummings, Finn B5 52.20

PACS-MA  9Rosenberger, Ethan A6 53.12

CVAC-MA  9Wilson, Colin R--- X49.41

PACS-MA  9McNaull, Parker J--- X59.53

CVAC-MA  9Kurpad, Samarth--- X1:00.05

PACS-MA  9Casey, Daniel P--- X1:01.77

CVAC-MA 10Makki, Ram S--- X1:01.88

CVAC-MA  9Gupta, Shlok--- X1:03.47

 
#36  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Verma, Anushka1 36.61

PACS-MA 10Mickalonis, Sarah A2 37.65

CVAC-MA  9Boland, Brooke M3 38.56

CVAC-MA 10Erhard, Holden E4 40.25

CVAC-MA 10Sbaiti, Aya5 45.33

PACS-MA 10Kent, Riley H6 45.87

PACS-MA 10Grissinger, Bailey P--- X51.30

CVAC-MA 10Arikeri, Sneha--- X51.30

CVAC-MA  9Limann, Nora--- X51.30

PACS-MA  9Kreitzer, Caroline G--- X51.46

PACS-MA 10Wohlfarth, Kara R--- X54.31

PACS-MA  9Shellenberger, Mary E--- X55.16

PACS-MA  9Ross, Sarah K--- X55.32

CVAC-MA  9Socks, Ainsley--- X57.79

CVAC-MA  9Nadimpalli, Adithri--- X1:06.92

PACS-MA  9Suryawanshi, Tanvi--- XDQ

 
#37  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 11Boland, Wyatt F1 33.04

CVAC-MA 12Derr, Greyden T2 34.49

PACS-MA 12Verma, Ricky3 34.59

CVAC-MA 12Satheesh, Jaden4 38.24

PACS-MA 12Shuman, Parker S5 40.32

PACS-MA 12Claar, Cohen R6 42.09

CVAC-MA 12Socks, David M--- X39.73

CVAC-MA 11Metz, Ben K--- X40.60

CVAC-MA 11Manduri, Mohit--- X40.61

PACS-MA 12Klucinec, Connor T--- X43.74

CVAC-MA 11Lasloudji, Daril--- X44.93

CVAC-MA 11Rao, Arnav--- X49.84

CVAC-MA 12Lochan, Krish--- X54.89

CVAC-MA 11Srivastava, Eshan--- X56.69

CVAC-MA 11Khattar, Mehul--- X59.08

PACS-MA 12Johnson, Tate J--- X1:03.86

CVAC-MA 12Anbalagan, Pranav--- XDQ

 
#38  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 12Cramer, Aubrey G1 33.99

CVAC-MA 12Boone, Mary E2 34.14

CVAC-MA 11Buckman, Addison Q3 34.68

PACS-MA 11Ross, Meghan R4 37.91

PACS-MA 12Burke, Leah M5 41.30

PACS-MA 12Brelsford, Elise M6 41.76

CVAC-MA 12Hancock, Caroline R--- X37.81

CVAC-MA 12Lasloudji, Delina--- X38.64

CVAC-MA 12Nailor, Joleigh M--- X39.81

PACS-MA 12Kober, Sarah A--- X47.22

CVAC-MA 11Vigil, Angelise M--- X52.07

CVAC-MA 11Limann, Naomi--- X55.55

 
#39  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 14Brewer, Owen M1 58.87

CVAC-MA 14Santos, Kevin D2 1:05.91
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(#39  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

PACS-MA 12Cummings, Cornelius E3 1:10.17

CVAC-MA 14Tran, Andrew T4 1:11.06

PACS-MA 13Mintonye, Zach5 1:11.61

CVAC-MA 14Manduri, Manoj--- X1:15.20

 
#40  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 14Nguyen, Andrea B1 1:07.39

PACS-MA 13Berarducci, Abby L2 1:12.70

CVAC-MA 13Colina, Rondreizele3 1:14.42

CVAC-MA 13Cornfield, Keira A4 1:17.49

PACS-MA 13Schoenbaum, Maddie G5 1:18.97

PACS-MA 13Glasmire, Laura N6 1:51.13

CVAC-MA 14Morgan, Carleigh C--- X1:18.07

CVAC-MA 14Gunaseelan, Varsitaa--- X1:27.82

 
#41  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 17Furlong, Christopher R1 1:03.66

CVAC-MA 15Wolf, Braeden C2 1:07.65

PACS-MA 14Teets, Grayson C3 1:08.32

CVAC-MA 17Ehresman, Daniel C4 1:11.66

PACS-MA 12Kishel, mac J5 1:27.23

CVAC-MA 14Gupta, Shubham--- X1:27.13

 
#42  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 15Pesavento, Mia R1 1:08.93

PACS-MA 16Teets, Kendall L2 1:15.18

CVAC-MA 16O'Donnell, Reily M3 1:17.79

PACS-MA 16Kent, Kieran H4 1:25.10

CVAC-MA 15Shah, Esha S5 1:25.92

 
#43  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA  8Sporcic, Hunter A1 20.89

CVAC-MA  8Getz, Ryder E2 25.08

CVAC-MA  8Cottingham, Landyn M3 25.95

PACS-MA  8Conklin, Jase J--- DQ

 
#44  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  7Cole, Tynley M1 22.65

PACS-MA  7Lantz, Savannah C2 22.87

CVAC-MA  7Wilson, Lily F3 31.19

CVAC-MA  8Jayanth, Mahethaa4 32.33

PACS-MA  7Adair, Aiden J5 38.90

CVAC-MA  7Nguyen, Maile6 39.49

CVAC-MA  8Lorei, Ava J--- X29.53

CVAC-MA  7Hoover, Whitney M--- X32.60

CVAC-MA  7Bender, Addy R--- X40.60

CVAC-MA  7Berkheimer, Ella P--- XDQ

PACS-MA  7Dinger, Caroline A--- XDQ

CVAC-MA  7Mullin, Zaya M--- XDQ

CVAC-MA  7Nguyen, Emily G--- XDQ

 
#45  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 10Lorei, Cameron L1 34.10

CVAC-MA 10Klemunes, Jack A2 35.87

PACS-MA 10Cole, Dalton M3 38.40

PACS-MA  9Klucinec, Gavin B4 45.27

CVAC-MA  9Butt, Quinn S5 47.81

PACS-MA 10Sholly, Ryan A6 51.38

CVAC-MA 10Thangavel, Tharun--- X58.82

CVAC-MA 10Joseph, Kadyn--- X1:02.47

CVAC-MA 10Kwon, Philip--- XDQ

 
#46  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 10Nguyen, Sofie L1 37.61

PACS-MA 10Sattele, Gabi R2 41.46

PACS-MA 10Frey, Lily M3 43.17

CVAC-MA 10Dennison, Leah J4 43.32

CVAC-MA 10Dwyer, Petra R5 48.63

PACS-MA  9Lantz, Ava R6 49.03

PACS-MA 10Anderson, Annie B--- X45.94

PACS-MA 10Mierzwicki, Eva V--- X52.67

CVAC-MA  9Gilbert, Emily A--- X53.72

CVAC-MA 10Cornfield, Maya--- X56.63

CVAC-MA 10Sbaiti, Aya--- X58.09

PACS-MA  9Shellenberger, Mary E--- XDQ

PACS-MA  9Kreitzer, Caroline G--- XDQ

PACS-MA  9Ross, Sarah K--- XDQ

 
#47  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 12Groh, Bode I1 30.61

PACS-MA 11Lantz, Jacob U2 32.23

CVAC-MA 12Castillo, Alec E3 32.62

CVAC-MA 12Schweikert, Alex K4 32.66

PACS-MA 12Verma, Ricky5 32.79

PACS-MA 11Teets, Braedan J6 46.50

CVAC-MA 12Patel, Siddh H--- X42.46

CVAC-MA 11Thampy, Pranav R--- X45.33

PACS-MA 11Hawley, Jhayce T--- X48.09

PACS-MA 11Rosenberger, Connor S--- X51.90

PACS-MA 12Szajda, Tyler J--- X58.49

PACS-MA 12Wohlfarth, Nikolas S--- X58.63

PACS-MA 11Zampedri, Alex M--- XDQ

CVAC-MA 12Anbalagan, Pranav--- XDQ

 
#48  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 12Cramer, Aubrey G1 32.64

CVAC-MA 12Lorei, Leila S2 33.31

CVAC-MA 12Kasbari, Leila A3 35.31

PACS-MA 12Burke, Leah M4 38.12

PACS-MA 12Brelsford, Elise M5 39.48

CVAC-MA 11Tran, Leana Q--- X39.28

 
#49  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 13Metz, Aidan J1 1:02.28

CVAC-MA 13Lee, Ryan2 1:16.25

PACS-MA 12Frey, Gabe S3 1:33.16

CVAC-MA 14Rombauer, Marshall I--- X1:28.62

 
#50  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 14Sandhaus, Eliza M1 1:02.78

PACS-MA 13Lantz, Morgan A2 1:04.94

CVAC-MA 14Nguyen, Andrea B3 1:06.98

CVAC-MA 13Ghosh, Amaya K4 1:30.10

CVAC-MA 13Cornfield, Keira A--- XDQ

 
#51  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 16Arms, Trevor J1 56.95

PACS-MA 15Berarducci, Nathan D2 59.95

CVAC-MA 17Alderman, Alexander J3 1:03.68

CVAC-MA 17Metz, Joshua L4 1:04.30

PACS-MA 14Teets, Grayson C5 1:06.74

CVAC-MA 14Gupta, Shubham--- X1:38.86

 
#52  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 16Nguyen, Jennifer M1 1:08.66

CVAC-MA 17Mattingly, Mia E2 1:08.78

PACS-MA 16Hoerner, Madison A3 1:16.92

CVAC-MA 16O'Donnell, Reily M4 1:22.92

PACS-MA 15Mickalonis, Emily P5 1:27.71

 
#53  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA  8Sporcic, Hunter A1 1:46.69

CVAC-MA  8Cottingham, Landyn M2 2:06.08

CVAC-MA  8Gochenour, Rylan J--- DQ

 
#54  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA  8Shuman, Brooke P1 1:33.41

CVAC-MA  6Bowers, Shannon R2 2:23.12

PACS-MA  7Adair, Aiden J--- DQ

CVAC-MA  6Johnson, Brynn A--- DQ

CVAC-MA  7Mullin, Zaya M--- DQ

 
#55  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 10Lorei, Cameron L1 1:19.77

PACS-MA 10Cole, Dalton M2 1:32.51

PACS-MA  9Cummings, Finn B3 1:40.70

CVAC-MA  9Butt, Quinn S4 1:41.36

CVAC-MA  9Groh, Eli A5 1:42.00

CVAC-MA  9Talasila, Sathvik--- X1:56.60

PACS-MA  9Klucinec, Gavin B--- DQ

 
#56  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 10Verma, Anushka1 1:20.60

CVAC-MA 10Dennison, Leah J2 1:33.03

CVAC-MA 10Kahlenborn, Mary Ann A3 1:35.33

PACS-MA 10Sattele, Gabi R4 1:35.36

CVAC-MA 10Conway, Presley5 1:36.21
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Results - Meet
(#56  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

PACS-MA 10Frey, Lily M6 1:37.31

CVAC-MA  9Laws, Nadine--- X1:42.26

PACS-MA 10Anderson, Annie B--- X1:44.89

PACS-MA 10Mierzwicki, Eva V--- X1:46.30

PACS-MA 10Naveen, Druthi--- X1:47.25

CVAC-MA  9Gilbert, Emily A--- X1:55.05

CVAC-MA  9Srivastava, Anisha--- X2:09.32

PACS-MA  9Reese, Laura G--- X2:19.93

CVAC-MA  9Limann, Nora--- XDQ

 
#57  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 11Garber, Timmy J1 1:13.62

CVAC-MA 11Boland, Wyatt F2 1:14.20

PACS-MA 11Lantz, Jacob U3 1:14.96

CVAC-MA 11Santos, Marco D4 1:15.06

PACS-MA 11Yerke, John R5 1:25.66

PACS-MA 12Claar, Cohen R6 1:26.24

CVAC-MA 11Lee, Junhee--- X1:25.28

CVAC-MA 12Boktor, Jonathan S--- X1:33.35

CVAC-MA 11Lasloudji, Daril--- X1:38.65

PACS-MA 11Hawley, Jhayce T--- X1:39.41

CVAC-MA 12Bhavsar, Param P--- X1:48.66

PACS-MA 12Wohlfarth, Nikolas S--- XDQ

PACS-MA 12Shuman, Parker S--- XDQ

 
#58  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 11Buckman, Addison Q1 1:14.13

CVAC-MA 12Boone, Mary E2 1:15.37

CVAC-MA 11Ghosh, Kaya G3 1:18.42

PACS-MA 11Brower, Eleanor R4 1:27.05

PACS-MA 12Kober, Sarah A5 1:31.20

CVAC-MA 11Yeh, Leah--- X1:23.08

 
#59  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 14Brewer, Owen M1 2:18.75

CVAC-MA 14Santos, Kevin D2 2:23.45

CVAC-MA 14Pion, Avery J3 2:31.98

PACS-MA 13Mintonye, Zach4 2:47.54

CVAC-MA 14Manduri, Manoj--- X2:43.74

 
#60  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 13Lantz, Morgan A1 2:23.17

CVAC-MA 14Sandhaus, Eliza M2 2:23.59

CVAC-MA 13Colina, Rondreizele3 2:43.84

CVAC-MA 13Johnston, Lily K4 2:57.30

PACS-MA 13Nye, Laura K5 3:21.45

CVAC-MA 14Vigil, Kaylii L--- X3:07.99

 
#61  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVAC-MA 16Arms, Trevor J1 2:08.18

CVAC-MA 17Furlong, Christopher R2 2:16.68

PACS-MA 15Berarducci, Nathan D3 2:18.21

CVAC-MA 17Metz, Joshua L4 2:31.50

CVAC-MA 14Thangavel, Gunan--- X2:53.06

 
#62  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PACS-MA 16Teets, Kendall L1 2:35.65

CVAC-MA 17Nguyen, Annemarie H2 2:36.24

CVAC-MA 15Shah, Esha S3 3:07.82

 
#63  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVAC-MA1 1:16.61

Hancock, Sammy D 8 Sporcic, Hunter A 8

Cottingham, Landyn M 8 Getz, Ryder E 8

BCVAC-MA2 1:28.59

Gundurao, Krishna 8 Achal, Sumukh 7

Heilman, PJ J 8 Gochenour, Rylan J 8

 
#64  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APACS-MA1 1:22.81

Cole, Tynley M 7 Uhl, Lily E 7

Lantz, Savannah C 7 Shuman, Brooke P 8

ACVAC-MA2 1:28.56

Mullin, Zaya M 7 Lorei, Ava J 8

Wilson, Lily F 7 Bowers, Shannon R 6

BCVAC-MA3 1:47.36

Nguyen, Maile 7 Bowers, Emily S 8

Sporcic, Sydney K 6 Bender, Addy R 7

CCVAC-MA4 x1:48.75

Nguyen, Emily G 7 Hoover, Whitney M 7

Berkheimer, Ella P 7 Johnson, Brynn A 6

 
#65  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVAC-MA1 2:13.31

Johnson, Caden D 10 Groh, Eli A 9

Klemunes, Jack A 10 Lorei, Cameron L 10

APACS-MA2 2:32.93

Sholly, Ryan A 10 Cummings, Finn B 9

Cole, Dalton M 10 Klucinec, Gavin B 9

BCVAC-MA3 2:33.94

Singer, Evan J 9 Coomes, Jacob K 9

Joshi, Satvik 10 Butt, Quinn S 9

DCVAC-MA--- X3:16.88

Wilson, Colin R 9 Thangavel, Tharun 10

Bliss, Branden T 9 Kurpad, Samarth 9

CCVAC-MA--- DQ

Joseph, Kadyn 10 Gowda, Sanketh 9

Talasila, Sathvik 9 Kwon, Philip 10

 
#66  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVAC-MA1 2:15.44

Nguyen, Sofie L 10 Dennison, Leah J 10

Boland, Brooke M 9 Erhard, Holden E 10

APACS-MA2 2:17.38

Verma, Anushka 10 Frey, Lily M 10

Anderson, Annie B 10 Mickalonis, Sarah A 10

BCVAC-MA3 2:33.02

Bender, Isabella R 9 Laws, Nadine 9

Conway, Presley 10 Dwyer, Petra R 10

BPACS-MA4 2:40.56

Grissinger, Bailey P 10 Naveen, Druthi 10

Kent, Riley H 10 Lantz, Ava R 9

CCVAC-MA5 x2:45.03

Sbaiti, Aya 10 Kahlenborn, Mary Ann A 10

Cornfield, Maya 10 Schweikert, Elizabeth 10

DCVAC-MA--- X3:06.28

Srivastava, Anisha 9 Limann, Nora 9

Gilbert, Emily A 9 Shin, Eileen 9

CPACS-MA--- DQ

Wohlfarth, Kara R 10 Mierzwicki, Eva V 10

Ross, Sarah K 9 Sattele, Gabi R 10

 
#67  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVAC-MA1 2:10.39

Boland, Wyatt F 11 Groh, Bode I 12

Garber, Timmy J 11 Garber, Josiah M 12

APACS-MA2 2:18.67

Yerke, John R 11 Verma, Ricky 12

Lantz, Jacob U 11 Claar, Cohen R 12

CCVAC-MA3 2:21.91

Pesavento, Will A 11 Satheesh, Jaden 12

Derr, Greyden T 12 Metz, Ben K 11

BPACS-MA4 2:54.73

Shuman, Parker S 12 Rosenberger, Connor S 11

Teets, Braedan J 11 Hawley, Jhayce T 11

DCVAC-MA--- X2:45.14

Kakaria, Rohan J 12 Manduri, Mohit 11

Patel, Siddh H 12 Lee, Junhee 11

BCVAC-MA--- DQ

Castillo, Alec E 12 Turk-Geller, Brady 12

Schweikert, Alex K 12 Santos, Marco D 11

 
#68  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BCVAC-MA1 2:13.76

Hancock, Caroline R 12 Cramer, Aubrey G 12

Buckman, Addison Q 11 Dennison, Rhyan E 12

ACVAC-MA2 2:15.95

Lorei, Leila S 12 Ghosh, Kaya G 11

Boone, Mary E 12 Witalec, Reagan F 11

CCVAC-MA3 x2:27.30

Tran, Leana Q 11 Lasloudji, Delina 12

Kasbari, Leila A 12 Yeh, Leah 11

APACS-MA4 2:37.46

Brower, Eleanor R 11 Burke, Leah M 12

Ross, Meghan R 11 Brelsford, Elise M 12

DCVAC-MA--- X2:51.71

Hoover, Elena M 12 Long, Allison E 11

Shin, Scarlet 11 Rajput, Vedika 11

 
#69  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVAC-MA1 2:01.62

Brewer, Owen M 14 McMillin, Liam M 14

Metz, Aidan J 13 Pion, Avery J 14
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(#69  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BCVAC-MA2 2:04.30

Santos, Kevin D 14 Lee, Ryan 13

Manduri, Manoj 14 Tran, Andrew T 14

 
#70  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVAC-MA1 2:06.87

Sandhaus, Eliza M 14 Nguyen, Andrea B 14

Colina, Rondreizele 13 Morgan, Carleigh C 14

APACS-MA2 2:22.83

Berarducci, Abby L 13 Schoenbaum, Maddie G 13

Lantz, Morgan A 13 Nye, Laura K 13

BCVAC-MA3 2:27.62

Cornfield, Keira A 13 Johnston, Lily K 13

Ghosh, Amaya K 13 Gunaseelan, Varsitaa 14

 
#71  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BCVAC-MA1 2:13.66

Wolf, Braeden C 15 Kint, Colby J 17

Alderman, Alexander J 17 Metz, Joshua L 17

ACVAC-MA2 2:13.76

Furlong, Christopher R 17 Arms, Trevor J 16

Ehresman, Daniel C 17 Coomes, John 16

 
#72  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVAC-MA1 2:08.82

Pesavento, Mia R 15 Nguyen, Annemarie H 17

Mattingly, Mia E 17 Nguyen, Jennifer M 16

APACS-MA2 2:18.52

Hoerner, Madison A 16 Teets, Kendall L 16

Mickalonis, Emily P 15 Kent, Kieran H 16

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 72

1. Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club 757

2. Palmyra Aquatic Club Sharks 339

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 72

1. Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club 339

2. Palmyra Aquatic Club Sharks 215

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 72

1. Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club 418

2. Palmyra Aquatic Club Sharks 124


